

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13170/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2006 in WP No. 9903/
2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GURUKUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO.13171 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 18713 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 24104 of 2007

Date: 03/12/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 21.1.2011.

(O.P. Sharma)

Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(Harjinder Kaur)

Court Master